HASTINGS
CONTEMPORARY

Menu

Snacks

Salted almonds £4
Perello olives £4
Bread from Poppyseed Bakery with dipping oils £4
Small bites

Freshly baked cheese scone with butter and chutney (*gf available on request) £6
Tinned sardines in tomato sauce or olive oil, toasted bread or salad (*gf available on request) £7

Smoked salmon pété from Rock-a-Nore Fisheries, homemade pickles, bread (*gf available onrequest) £8

Boards

Cheese - selection of cheeses and homemade pickles from Cheese on Sea, crackers, bread £12
Charcuterie - selection of cured meats from Beak and Tail, homemade pickles, bread £12
Mixed - cured meats from Beak and Tail, cheeses from Cheese on Sea, pickles, bread £14
Mezze - olives, hummus, roasted peppers, artichokes, pitta (vegan) £10
Children’s board - cheddar cheese, hummus, veggie sticks, bread £7
Sweets

See board for a selection of cakes and bakes, baked fresh daily by Poppyseed Bakery £3
Simply Ice Cream: £3.50

- vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, honeycomb, salted caramel, brown bread, pistachio,
coffee and Kentish cobnut fudge

- veganvanilla, vegan strawberry, vegan mango

- lemon sorbet, raspberry sorbet

*Gluten free = non-gluten containing ingredients, prepared in an environment where gluten may be present. Vegan
options available. Please let us know if you have any allergies or intolerances.

Hastings Contemporary members receive a 10% discount at the café and shop. Visit our website or speak to staff
at the reception desk to find out how to become a member.

Please order at the counter.



HASTINGS
CONTEMPORARY

Drinks

Hot drinks

Espresso

Americano
Cappuccino / Latte
Flat white

Hot chocolate

Iced coffee

English breakfast tea

Speciality tea

Soft drinks

Strathmore still / sparkling water (330ml)
Coke / Diet Coke (330ml)

Folkingtons orange / apple juice

Folkingtons elderflower pressé / ginger beer

Beer

Three Legs Citra and Strata NEPA, 5.2% ABV (440ml)
Three Legs New Zealand Pale Ale, 4.8% ABV (440ml)
Brewing Brothers Pronto Pilsner, 4.5% ABV (440ml)

Brewing Brothers Hop Seltzer, 0% ABV (440ml)

White wine

Chin Chin Vinho Verde, Portugal 2022
Light, spritzy, fresh

Red wine

El Marujo Rioja, Spain 2022
Bright, crisp, dark fruit

Sparkling wine

Albert de Conti Pétillant Naturel, France 2021
Vibrant, citrusy, easy

English wine

Biddenden Ortega, Kent 2021
Off dry, fresh, fruity

single £2

mug £2.50
mug £3

125ml
£5

£6

£7

£8

/  potfortwo

/  potfortwo

175ml
£6

£7

/ double £2.80

£2.80
£3.20
£3.20
£3.50
£3.80
£3.50
£4.50

£2.50
£2.50
£3

£3.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.40

bottle
£20

£25

£28

£30



