

## Menu

S	na	C	k٤
---	----	---	----

Salted almonds	£4	
Perello olives	£4	
Bread from Poppyseed Bakery with dipping oils		
Small bites		
Freshly baked cheese scone with butter and chutney (*gf available on request)	£6	
Tinned sardines in tomato sauce or olive oil, toasted bread or salad(*gf available on request)	£7	
Smoked salmon pâté from Rock-a-Nore Fisheries, homemade pickles, bread (*gf available on request)	£8	
Boards		
Cheese - selection of cheeses and homemade pickles from Cheese on Sea, crackers, bread	£12	
Charcuterie - selection of cured meats from Beak and Tail, homemade pickles, bread	£12	
Mixed - cured meats from Beak and Tail, cheeses from Cheese on Sea, pickles, bread	£14	
Mezze – olives, hummus, roasted peppers, artichokes, pitta (vegan)	£10	
Children's board - cheddar cheese, hummus, veggie sticks, bread	£7	
Sweets		
See board for a selection of cakes and bakes, baked fresh daily by Poppyseed Bakery	£3	
Simply Ice Cream:	£3.50	

vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, honeycomb, salted caramel, brown bread, pistachio, coffee and Kentish cobnut fudge

- vegan vanilla, vegan strawberry, vegan mango
- lemon sorbet, raspberry sorbet

 $^*$ Gluten free = non-gluten containing ingredients, prepared in an environment where gluten may be present. Vegan options available. Please let us know if you have any allergies or intolerances.

Hastings Contemporary members receive a 10% discount at the café and shop. Visit our website or speak to staff at the reception desk to find out how to become a member.

Please order at the counter.

## **HASTINGS**CONTEMPORARY

## **Drinks**

Hot drinks				
Espresso	single	£2	/ double	£2.80
Americano				£2.80
Cappuccino / Latte				£3.20
Flat white				£3.20
Hot chocolate				£3.50
Iced coffee				£3.80
English breakfast tea	mug £2.50	/	pot for two	£3.50
Speciality tea	mug £3	/	pot for two	£4.50
Soft drinks				
Strathmore still / sparkling water (330ml)				£2.50
Coke / Diet Coke (330ml)				£2.50
Folkingtons orange / apple juice				£3
Folkingtons elderflower pressé / ginger beer				£3.50
gg.				
Beer				
Three Legs Citra and Strata NEPA, 5.2% ABV (440ml)				£5.50
Three Legs New Zealand Pale Ale, 4.8% ABV (440ml)				£5.50
Brewing Brothers Pronto Pilsner, 4.5% ABV (440ml)				£5.50
Brewing Brothers Hop Seltzer, 0% ABV (440ml)				£4.40
White wire	125ml	17	<b>5</b> l	h - 441 -
White wine Chin Chin Vinho Verde, Portugal 2022	£5	£6	5ml	bottle £20
Light, spritzy, fresh	БО	ъо		DZO
Red wine				
El Marujo Rioja, Spain 2022	£6	£7		£25
Bright, crisp, dark fruit	БО	Δ,		DZO
Sparkling wine				
Albert de Conti Pétillant Naturel, France 2021	£7			£28
Vibrant, citrusy, easy				-
English win s				
English wine  Biddenden Ortega, Kent 2021	£8			£30
Biddenden Ortega, Kent 2021  Off dry, fresh, fruity	סת			מטם
·· , ,				